Association between history of tuberculosis and airflow obstruction

Site

Low/Middle Income Sites

Albania (Tirana)

Algeria (Annaba)

China (Guangzhou)

India (Pune)

Morocco (Fes)

Philippines (Nampicuan & Talugtug)
South Africa (Cape Town)

Subtotal (I-squared =0.0%, p = 0.468)

High Income Sites

Austria (Salzburg)

Estonia (Tartu)

Germany (Hannover)

Iceland (Reykjavik)

Sweden (Uppsala)

Subtotal (I-squared = 0.0%, p = 0.512)

Overall (l-squared =25.1%, p = 0.197)

(Cooperation rate > 60%)

E—

_4>_Q.------+

OR (95% Cl)

2.79 (0.63, 12.35)
2.96 (0.91, 9.61)
0.62 (0.09, 4.22)
11.73 (1.72, 79.97)
1.15 (0.13, 10.38)
3.42 (1.72, 6.80)
3.49 (2.19, 5.57)
3.25 (2.31, 4.56)

2.50 (1.17, 5.33)
1.13 (0.33, 3.85)
1.17 (0.33, 4.16)
0.87 (0.31, 2.49)
2.45 (0.29, 20.52)
1.56 (0.95, 2.55)

2.33(1.62, 3.34)

%
Weight

5.13
7.54
3.25
3.25
2.52
15.86
22.86
60.42

14.10
7.09
6.67
9.03
2.70
39.58

100.00




